

You are invited to attend a

Ribbon Cutting Ceremony

Friday, June 23, 2023 Noon

Northern Lights Tanning

135 S Broad Street, Grove City, PA 16127

Join the Grove City Area Chamber of Commerce for a Ribbon Cutting Ceremony for Northern Lights Tanning to celebrate their first anniversary and welcome them to our Chamber family!

Please RSVP for the Northern Lights Tanning Ribbon Cutting by completing this form and emailing, mailing, or faxing it to the Grove City Chamber office by **Thursday**, **June 22**, **2023**Reservations are appreciated!

Name:	
Business/Organization:	
Telephone:	Number Attending:

Grove City Area Chamber of Commerce, 119 S Broad Street, Grove City, Pennsylvania, 16127 Phone: 724-458-6410 * Fax: 724-458-6841 * Email: info@shopgrovecity.com